
14. Petermännchen - Pokal R S G

05. April 2015  - Schwerin
       Ergebnisliste

SWK 
28 D E ges. D E ges.

 Linn Alex ATSV 2,900 6,950 9,850 2,950 5,500 8,450 18,300 1
 Maila Sievers ATSV 2,700 6,500 9,200 2,450 5,700 8,150 17,350 2
Emilia Eggers ATSV 2,250 6,000 8,250 3,200 5,400 8,600 16,850 3
Finja Victoria Wehmer TSV Schwerin 2,650 6,450 9,100 2,150 5,150 7,300 16,400 4
Eva - Maria Grünwald TuG Leipzig 2,400 6,050 8,450 2,450 5,150 7,600 16,050 5
Nina Würker HTV Rostock 1,900 5,800 7,700 2,100 5,650 7,750 15,450 6
Clara Ponater TuG Leipzig 2,250 6,800 9,050 1,300 4,650 5,950 15,000 7
Hannah-Sophie Dreyer TSV Schwerin 1,800 5,400 7,200 2,400 5,350 7,750 14,950 8
Elena Marggraff TSV Schwerin 2,500 6,350 8,850 1,750 4,300 6,050 14,900 9
Maja Gruchow FSV Bentwisch 1,550 5,900 7,450 2,200 5,100 7,300 14,750 10
Eva Jung TuG Leipzig 2,250 5,650 7,900 1,500 5,100 6,600 14,500 11
Lisa Hirsch                 Kieler TB 1,700 5,950 7,650 1,950 4,850 6,800 14,450 12
Alexandra Tiede Kieler TB 1,600 5,600 7,200 2,150 5,100 7,250 14,450 12
Jorna Sieh-Petersen Rendsburger TSV 1,550 5,250 6,800 2,250 4,900 7,150 13,950 14
Milena Klös TSV Schwerin 1,700 5,400 7,100 2,200 4,600 6,800 13,900 15
Anastasia Constanze Thoß TSV Schwerin 2,100 5,200 7,3001,750 4,650 6,400 13,700 16
Caitlin Kranker Rendsburger TSV 1,800 5,350 7,150 1,9004,350 6,250 13,400 17
Carrie Miedza Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 1,900 5,600 7,500 1,700 3,950 5,650 13,150 18
Anna Gaspert HTV Rostock 1,650 5,100 6,750 1,250 4,750 6,000 12,750 19
Melanie Steile HTV Rostock 1,000 5,900 6,900 0,850 4,6005,450 12,350 20
Fine Fischer HTV Rostock 1,450 5,250 6,700 1,200 4,400 5,600 12,300 21
Laura Kuljankic Rendsburger TSV 0,900 4,900 5,800 1,650 3,950 5,600 11,400 22

Juliane Schiebelhut SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 1,500 4,9006,400 0,600 4,200 4,800 11,200 23
Milla Jantzen FSV Bentwisch 1,200 4,350 5,550 1,200 4,0505,250 10,800 24
Vivien Maaß FSV Bentwisch 0,700 4,450 5,150 0,500 3,900 4,400 9,550 25
Aline Bachmeier SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Alice Harchenko SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Maria Badalyan Kieler TB 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

SLK
14 D E ges. D E ges.

Emily Simon Kieler TB 4,200 7,150 11,350 4,300 6,000 10,300 21,650 1
Leda Krause SC Potsdam 4,300 7,700 12,000 3,000 6,550 9,550 21,550 2
Nicole Golovko BSP Bremen 3,100 7,450 10,550 3,750 6,400 10,150 20,700 3
Haruka Kodama BSP Bremen 3,700 6,950 10,650 3,100 6,550 9,650 20,300 4
Caroline Gruschwitz SC Potsdam 3,100 6,850 9,950 2,750 6,550 9,300 19,250 5
Antonia Gindea SC Potsdam 2,900 6,600 9,500 2,850 6,750 9,600 19,100 6
Jasmin Maksudova SVNA-HH 3,500 7,200 10,700 2,550 5,350 7,900 18,600 7
Julia Denich TuG Leipzig 3,100 7,050 10,150 2,000 5,900 7,900 18,050 8
Anna Thiele BSP Bremen 2,750 6,700 9,450 2,850 5,350 8,200 17,650 9
Hanna Khotsina SC Potsdam 2,900 6,100 9,000 2,050 6,450 8,500 17,500 10
Laura Drewes Kieler TB 2,600 6,550 9,150 3,150 5,200 8,35017,500 10
Joline Saupe TuG Leipzig 3,450 6,550 10,000 1,350 5,950 7,300 17,300 12

Elena Bartczak Kieler TB 2,150 6,450 8,600 1,450 5,900 7,350 15,950 13
Isabelle Scholz BSP Bremen 2,700 6,150 8,850 2,200 4,300 6,500 15,350 14

ohne HG Seil/Keule/Reifen
Gesamt Platz

         ohne HG     Seil/Reifen
Gesamt Platz



JWK 
28 D E ges. D E ges.

Camilla Aubakirov ATSV 4,200 7,000 11,200 4,150 6,500 10,650 21,850 1
 Lara Yaren Neumaier ATSV 3,750 6,950 10,700 3,650 6,450 10,100 20,800 2
 Lene Jonsson ATSV 3,650 6,750 10,400 3,650 6,600 10,250 20,650 3
Alina Sojcenko TuG Leipzig 3,150 6,700 9,850 3,650 5,850 9,500 19,350 4

 Karla Schmidt ATSV 2,800 6,200 9,000 3,350 6,150 9,500 18,500 5
Mariya Chornaokaya TSV Schwerin 3,350 6,450 9,800 3,700 4,950 8,650 18,450 6
Paula Niemann TV Eiche Horn Bremen 2,700 6,900 9,600 3,250 5,500 8,750 18,350 7
Lena Obiegly Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 2,650 6,800 9,450 3,1505,650 8,800 18,250 8
Vanessa Criscuolo Kieler TB 3,250 6,000 9,250 2,850 5,7508,600 17,850 9
Natalie Ibanez Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 2,400 6,950 9,350 2,700 5,700 8,400 17,750 10
Michelle Pia Schlee TSV Schwerin 2,800 5,750 8,550 3,8005,150 8,950 17,500 11
Marie Streb BTS-Neustadt Bremen 2,700 6,200 8,900 2,950 5,550 8,500 17,400 12
Charlott Lindig HTV Rostock 2,400 5,700 8,100 2,950 5,450 8,400 16,500 13
Melinda Friedrich TuG Leipzig 2,650 5,750 8,400 2,700 5,350 8,050 16,450 14
Delija Borovskich SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 1,600 6,100 7,700 2,800 5,900 8,700 16,400 15
Tara-Luisa Stecher HTV Rostock 2,000 6,250 8,250 2,300 5,750 8,050 16,300 16
Laura Elena Diedrich FSV Bentwisch 2,600 6,350 8,950 1,750 5,600 7,350 16,300 16
Theresa Fritsche Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 2,500 5,900 8,400 2,650 5,200 7,850 16,250 18
Jolina Schuhknecht Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 1,850 6,450 8,300 1,850 5,250 7,100 15,400 19
Caroline Schiebelhut SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 2,100 5,450 7,550 2,050 4,600 6,650 14,200 20
Vivien Bailman SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 1,500 5,550 7,0502,100 4,850 6,950 14,000 21
Maria Schander Kieler TB 1,700 5,350 7,050 1,650 5,150 6,800 13,850 22
Aneesah Weding BTS-Neustadt Bremen 1,400 4,650 6,050 2,500 5,100 7,600 13,650 23
Victoria-Celine Gräber SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 1,600 4,900 6,500 2,200 4,800 7,000 13,500 24
Emma Stolpe HTV Rostock 1,400 5,050 6,450 1,150 4,400 5,550 12,000 25
Josephine Lorenz FSV Bentwisch 1,550 4,000 5,550 0,900 4,050 4,950 10,500 26
 Lisa Wenzelis BTS-Neustadt Bremen 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Nicole Fischer FSV Bentwisch 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JLK
12 D E ges. D E ges.

Marie Janzen SVNA-HH 4,150 6,800 10,950 4,700 7,850 12,550 23,500 1
Chantal Behrje BSP Bremen 4,350 7,250 11,600 4,150 7,70011,850 23,450 2
Annika Tietjen BSP Bremen 4,650 7,300 11,950 3,250 7,40010,650 22,600 3
Jana Langolf SVNA-HH 4,150 6,800 10,950 4,250 6,850 11,100 22,050 4

Jenny Titov TuG Leipzig 4,400 7,200 11,600 3,200 7,050 10,250 21,850 5
 Anna Wolff SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 3,800 7,100 10,900 3,600 7,150 10,750 21,650 6
Annabell Göttsch Kieler TB 3,900 6,750 10,650 3,650 7,000 10,650 21,300 7

Victoria Friedrich TuG Leipzig 4,700 6,750 11,450 3,200 6,200 9,400 20,850 8
Anna-Lisa Haaße TuG Leipzig 3,550 6,900 10,450 3,400 6,850 10,250 20,700 9

Michelle Kolensky TuG Leipzig 3,300 7,000 10,300 2,800 6,100 8,900 19,200 10
Lillie Schupp BSP Bremen 3,100 6,850 9,950 2,550 6,200 8,750 18,700 11
Annika Meyert TuG Leipzig 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000

Gesamt Platz
Keule Reifen/Seil/Ball

Seil Keule/Band
Gesamt Platz



FWK
14 D E ges. D E ges.

Sonja Bösche Bremen 1860 5,000 7,550 12,550 5,350 7,150 12,500 25,050 1
Veronika Link Bremen 1860 4,850 7,150 12,000 4,750 7,250 12,000 24,000 2
Anna Pahl Rendsburger TSV 3,400 6,550 9,950 3,600 6,150 9,750 19,700 3
Annalena Reimers TSV Schwerin 2,900 6,650 9,550 3,000 6,150 9,150 18,700 4
Jule Krüger HTV Rostock 2,600 6,700 9,300 3,350 6,000 9,350 18,650 5
Anika Mohrholz TSV Schwerin 3,300 6,550 9,850 2,800 5,9008,700 18,550 6
 Katrin Kouprianov HTV Rostock 2,600 6,750 9,350 2,650 6,050 8,700 18,050 7
Pauline Willamowius HTV Rostock 2,350 6,300 8,650 2,900 6,400 9,300 17,950 8
Madeleine Krüger TuG Leipzig 2,500 5,950 8,450 4,000 5,400 9,400 17,850 9
Kristina Merkel Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 2,500 6,300 8,800 2,350 6,250 8,600 17,400 10
Greta Wandrowsky Rendsburger TSV 2,450 6,350 8,800 1,8005,350 7,150 15,950 11
Anastasia Ososkova HTV Rostock 1,150 6,050 7,200 2,000 6,200 8,200 15,400 12
Jule Sieh-Petersen Rendsburger TSV 1,900 5,100 7,000 1,600 5,350 6,950 13,950 13
 Maria Heinz HTV Rostock 1,400 4,450 5,850 1,700 4,000 5,700 11,550 14

MK
2

Andra Günnemann BSP Bremen 5,300 8,050 13,350 5,450 6,600 12,050 25,400 1
Antje Ipgefer BSP Bremen 4,600 7,550 12,150 5,050 6,85011,900 24,050 2

Band Gerät freier Wahl

Band Seil / Reifen
Gesamt Platz






